Gas Fireplace Flex Fireplace Series:
150 Models
Number of pages in manual relating to installation 50 - 90+ 1
Framing
Fireplace is Zero Clearance - ie: can be framed with wood studs Depends on model Yes
Venting
Venting rise to run ratio must be adhered to Required NA
Venting clearances to combustibles must be adhered to Required NA

P + 1 (888) 590.3335  E usa@ecosmartfire.com ecosmartfire.com e-nrg.com
Flex FiReplaCes
150 Models
Choose yoURs in 3 siMple steps
1. Select fireplace style
3. Select your configuration
2. Select opening Size
ROOM DIVIDERS
DOUBLE SIDEDPENINSULa
(INSTALL LEFT OR RIGHT)
SINGLE ROOM
SINGLE SIDED LEFT cORNER
RIGHT cORNER BaY
Example: If your wall length is around
98” [2,500mm], you can choose between
FLEX50, FLEX68 and FLEX86. FLEX50 viewing area 50in [1,270mm]
FLEX68 viewing area 68in [1,730mm]
FLEX86 viewing area 86in [2,185mm]
FLEX104 viewing area 104in [2,645mm]
FLEX122 viewing area 122in [3,100mm]
FLEX140 viewing area 140in [3,560mm]
FLEX158 viewing area 158in [4,015mm]
FLEX18 viewing area 18in [455mm]
FLEX32 viewing area 32in [810mm]
Plus 1 Decorative
Box on the Left
Plus 1 Decorative
Box on the Right